Report Reference No.: GST110114010S
   Issued: Jan. 21, 2010
Revised: None
Page 2 of  15
TEST REPORT
IEC 60968
Self-ballasted lamps for general lighting services Safety requirements
Report reference No. …………..….…: GST110114010S

Type of test equipment ……………...: LED tube
Trade mark…………………………….: N/A
Model/Type designation……………..:
GB-T8-8W-2A, GB-T8-10W-2A, GB-T8-12W-3A, GB-T8-14W-
3A, GB-T8-15W-4A , GB-T8-18W-4A, GB-T8-20W-4A, GB-T8-
22W-4A, GB-T8-20W-5A , GB-T8-22W-5A , GB-T8-25W-5A,
GB-T8-30W-5A, GB-T8-30W-6A, GB-T8-8W-2B, GB-T8-10W-
2B, GB-T8-12W-3B, GB-T8-14W-3B, GB-T8-15W-4B , GB-T8-
18W-4B, GB-T8-20W-4B, GB-T8-22W-4B, GB-T8-20W-5B ,
GB-T8-22W-5B, GB-T8-25W-5B, GB-T8-30W-5B, GB-T8-30W-
6B2
Rating………………………………….: AC90-150V, 50/60Hz ( the model name indicates the wattage,